5:30am
5:45am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am

9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

]

Keenagers

11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm Mutlisport

Lane Swim User Group Fitness - Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC - User Group LC Lane Closed - Part of Pool




Monday (con't)

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Leisure Swim
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC

* This schedule may change based on pool programming.
* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



5:30am
5:45am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

il

2:30pm

2:45pm | | | |
Lane Swim User Group - Fitness - Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC User Group LC Lane Closed Part of Pool




Tuesday (con't)

Leisure Swim Other
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

* This schedule may change based on pool programming.
* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



Wednesday

5:30am
5:45am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am

9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm

N
N

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm

Lane Swim User Group Fitness - Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC User Group LC Lane Closed Part of Pool




Wednesday (con't)

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Leisure Swim
Part of Pool

Lane Swim Lessons
Lane Swim LC Lane Closed
* This schedule may change based on pool programming.
* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



Thursday

5:30am
5:45am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

|

il

2:30pm

2:45pm | |
Lane Swim User Group - Fitness - Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC User Group LC Lane Closed Part of Pool




Thursday (con't)

Leisure Swim Other
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC
* This schedule may change based on pool programming.

* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



5:30am

5:45am

6:00am

6:15am

6:30am

6:45am

7:00am

7:15am

7:30am

7:45am

8:00am --- Diving
8:15am [ | ]

8:30am ] |

8:45am ] ] ] ]
9:00am ] | ] [
9:15am ] |
9:30am [N HERENN
9:45am - - Aquacise ------
10:00am [ I 6 HERENN
10:15am [ S [ HEREEN
10:30am - - Keenagers ------
10:45am | I NN
11:00am | I NN
11:15am JES I B NN
11:30am |S E  E HERENN
11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm DWW

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm WPS

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm NN
2:15pm NN
2:30pm Multisport ---
2:45pm Diving

Lane Swim User Group Fitness - Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC - User Group LC Lane Closed - Part of Pool




Friday (con't)

Leisure Swim
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC
* This schedule may change based on pool programming.

* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



Saturday

5:30am

5:45am

6:00am

6:15am

6:30am

6:45am

7:00am

7:15am | I

7:30am
7:45am

8:00am

8:15am

8:30am Flatland Regina Masters

8:45am

9:00am

Diving

9:15am

9:30am

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am Lessons

11:30am

11:45am Synchro

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm Leisure Swim ------

2:30pm I

2:45pm

Lane Swim User Group Fitness Lessons Leisure Swim Other
Lane Swim LC - User Group LC Lane Closed - Part of Pool



Saturday (con't)

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Leisure Swim
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC

* This schedule may change based on pool programming.
* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



5:30am
5:45am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am

7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am

H_H
ik

9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

:

11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm

i
i

i
.
.
i

Lane Swim User Group - Fitness
Lane Swim LC User Group LC

Leisure Swim Other
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed



Sunday (con't)

User Group - Fitness
User Group LC

Leisure Swim
Part of Pool

Lessons
Lane Closed

Lane Swim
Lane Swim LC

* This schedule may change based on pool programming.
* Pool space outlined is not guaranteed.
* LC = Long Course (middle tank and deep tank with no bulkhead).



